
Rheinischer.Schützenbund
LVK Feldbogen 2007
am 21./22. Juli 2007
in Siegburg

Recurvebogen
unbekannt bekanntNameSNr     5'     X' Total

6.30.10SpO Kennziffer: 
Jhg.

 
Pl Landesverband LV

1B Lüpkemann, Henning LV Niedersachsen 42653 26221 2051 NS.
10D Baden, Matthias LV Niedersachsen 41039 10206 2042 NS.

8C Ehlert, Michael LV Westfalen 40940 14214 1953 WF.
3B Forster, Pascal LV Hessen 40642 17209 1974 HS.

15B Vieth, Jonas LV Niedersachsen 40641 14209 1975 NS.
2A Unruh, Lisa LV Niedersachsen 39840 14205 1936.

10C Breitfelder, Stefan LV Hessen 39836 18202 1967 HS.
17C Diebold, Siegbert LV Württemberg 39736 12207 1908 WT.
2D Pollmann, Jutta LV Westfalen 39641 16208 1889 WF.
1C Popov, Igor LV Bayern 39344 15198 19510 BY.

10A Dr. Heuwing, Andreas LV Rheinland 38938 19205 18411 RH.
1D Eich, Hans-Jürgen LV Hessen 38932 9203 18612 HS.
2B Kaltenmark, Manuela LV Württemberg 38838 11190 19813 WT.
3A Pfeiffer, Jörg LV Rheinland 38740 19206 18114 RH.
1A Lange, Peter LV Rheinland 38532 15195 19015 RH.

10B Schneider, Stefan LV Bayern 38131 6191 19016 BY.
8B Deuble, Ekkehard LV Württemberg 37430 10191 18317 WT.

17D Dorfner, Lars LV Hessen 37425 11190 18418.
8A Bergendahl, Ralf LV Westfalen 37129 14187 18419 WF.
2C Ortner, Ricarda LV Bayern 34721 6182 16520 BY.

15A Gehring, Michaela LV Bayern 33123 6173 15821.
15D Winterberg, Karin LV Westfalen 33123 4157 17422.

Blankbogen
unbekannt bekanntNameSNr     5'     X' Total

6.40.10SpO Kennziffer: 
Jhg.

 
Pl Landesverband LV

12D Vollmann, Jürgen LV Niedersachsen 38932 13201 1881 NS.
11A Schwarz, Herbert LV Bayern 38530 14201 1842 BY.
12B Fekeler, Meik LV Hessen 38431 11194 1903 HS.
14D Clauter, Karl-Heinz LV Hessen 37933 11195 1844 HS.
16A Sachse, Manfred LV Niedersachsen 36731 13199 1685 NS.
17A Gausling, Richard LV Westfalen 35728 15192 1656 WF.
14C Stephan, Norbert LV Bayern 35626 5192 1647 BY.
11D Klesmann, Richard LV Württemberg 35624 5178 1788 WT.
12A Wolff, Günter LV Rheinland 35227 4188 1649 RH.
9A Schweigkoffer, Harry LV Hessen 35023 8190 16010 HS.
9B Ehrentraud, Raimond LV Niedersachsen 34526 9182 16311 NS.
9C Fröhlich, Dieter LV Niedersachsen 34318 4182 16112.

12C Kofen, Wolfgang LV Bayern 33824 8174 16413 BY.
11C Conrad, Manja LV Württemberg 33819 7178 16014 WT.
14B Stampfl, Robert LV Bayern 33818 9179 15915.
16C Andrees, Ralf LV Westfalen 33530 16166 16916 WF.
16B Koini, Ulrike LV Rheinland 32821 8173 15517 RH.
17B Gansmüller-Lezzi, Nina LV Westfalen 29021 5162 12818 WF.
14A Kunz, Christian LV Rheinland 28715 7158 12919 RH.
9D Wagner, Hans LV Hessen 25112 3140 11120.

16D Jürgens, Inge LV Württemberg 2509 4133 11721 WT.
11B Ziemann, Uwe LV Westfalen 2398 2118 12122.
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Compoundbogen
unbekannt bekanntNameSNr     5'     X' Total

6.50.10SpO Kennziffer: 
Jhg.

 
Pl Landesverband LV

6D Pepperl, Roland LV Westfalen 46884 46235 2331 WF.
4D Jöcker, Peter LV Westfalen 46381 44236 2272 WF.
3D Michl, Felix LV Württemberg 46381 43230 2333 WT.
4A Lawatsch, Ralf LV Rheinland 46380 41235 2284 RH.
4C Ehrlich, Dieter LV Hessen 46080 36233 2275 HS.

13A Ehrlich, Heike LV Hessen 46076 41229 2316 HS.
5C Ortner, Fritz LV Bayern 46076 39233 2277 BY.
6B Döppler, Michael LV Hessen 45975 32229 2308 HS.
4B Bergmann, Dieter LV Bayern 45876 40236 2229 BY.
7A Rübbelke, Hermann LV Westfalen 45874 38231 22710 WF.

13B Ebbing, Thomas LV Westfalen 45778 30230 22711.
15C Schneider, David LV Niedersachsen 45470 31229 22512 NS.

7C Bantje, Uwe LV Niedersachsen 44972 38222 22713 NS.
5A Muth, Klaus-Dieter LV Rheinland 44966 36221 22814 RH.
7D Koch, Hans-Hermann LV Niedersachsen 44264 23221 22115 NS.

13D Janson, Markus LV Württemberg 44260 24222 22016 WT.
5B Friedrich, Marko LV Bayern 43660 31226 21017 BY.
6A Wangen, Gerd LV Rheinland 43657 28221 21518 RH.
6C Hüttl, Christian LV Hessen 43557 19226 20919.
3C Landrock, Katharina LV Bayern 42855 21212 21620.
7B Kaun, Hardy LV Württemberg 40646 11201 20521 WT.

13C Koch, Astrid LV Niedersachsen 37829 7196 18222.
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Mannschaftsergebnis : Recurvebogen

LV Niedersachsen 1B Lüpkemann, Henning 426  1.
10D Baden, Matthias 410  
15B Vieth, Jonas 406 1242
2A Unruh, Lisa 398  

LV-Hessen 3B Forster, Pascal 406  2.
10C Breitfelder, Stefan 398  
1D Eich, Hans-Jürgen 389 1193
17D Dorfner, Lars 374  

LV Westfalen 8C Ehlert, Michael 409  3.
2D Pollmann, Jutta 396  
8A Bergendahl, Ralf 371 1176
15D Winterberg, Karin 331  

LV Rheinland 10A Dr. Heuwing, Andreas 389  4.
3A Pfeiffer, Jörg 387  
1A Lange, Peter 385 1161

LV Württemberg 17C Diebold, Siegbert 397  5.
2B Kaltenmark, Manuela 388  
8B Deuble, Ekkehard 374 1159

LV Bayern 1C Popov, Igor 393  6.
10B Schneider, Stefan 381  
2C Ortner, Ricarda 347 1121
15A Gehring, Michaela 331  



Mannschaftsergebnis : Blankbogen

LV-Hessen 12B Fekeler, Meik 384  1.
14D Clauter, Karl-Heinz 379  
9A Schweigkoffer, Harry 350 1113
9D Wagner, Hans 251  

LV Niedersachsen 12D Vollmann, Jürgen 389  2.
16A Sachse, Manfred 367  
9B Ehrentraud, Raimond 345 1101
9C Fröhlich, Dieter 343  

LV Bayern 11A Schwarz, Herbert 385  3.
14C Stephan, Norbert 356  
12C Kofen, Wolfgang 338 1079
14B Stampfl, Robert 338  

LV Westfalen 17A Gausling, Richard 357  4.
16C Andrees, Ralf 335  
17B Gansmüller-Lezzi, Nina 290 982
11B Ziemann, Uwe 239  

LV Rheinland 12A Wolff, Günter 352  5.
16B Koini, Ulrike 328  
14A Kunz, Christian 287 967

LV Württemberg 11D Klesmann, Richard 356  6.
11C Conrad, Manja 338  
16D Jürgens, Inge 250 944



Mannschaftsergebnis : Compoundbogen

LV Westfalen 6D Pepperl, Roland 468  1.
4D Jöcker, Peter 463  
7A Rübbelke, Hermann 458 1389
13B Ebbing, Thomas 457  

LV-Hessen 13A Ehrlich, Heike 460  2.
4C Ehrlich, Dieter 460  
6B Döppler, Michael 459 1379
6C Hüttl, Christian 435  

LV Bayern 5C Ortner, Fritz 460  3.
4B Bergmann, Dieter 458  
5B Friedrich, Marko 436 1354
3C Landrock, Katharina 428  

LV Rheinland 4A Lawatsch, Ralf 463  4.
5A Muth, Klaus-Dieter 449  
6A Wangen, Gerd 436 1348

LV Niedersachsen 15C Schneider, David 454  5.
7C Bantje, Uwe 449  
7D Koch, Hans-Hermann 442 1345
13C Koch, Astrid 378  

LV Württemberg 3D Michl, Felix 463  6.
13D Janson, Markus 442  
7B Kaun, Hardy 406 1311
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1

SNr. Name Ringe

. NSLV Niedersachsen

15C Schneider, David 454NS
7C Bantje, Uwe 449NS
7D Koch, Hans-Hermann 442NS
1B Lüpkemann, Henning 426NS
10D Baden, Matthias 410NS
15B Vieth, Jonas 406NS
12D Vollmann, Jürgen 389NS
16A Sachse, Manfred 367NS
9B Ehrentraud, Raimond 345NS

3688 Ringe

2

SNr. Name Ringe

. HSLV Hessen

4C Ehrlich, Dieter 460HS
13A Ehrlich, Heike 460HS
6B Döppler, Michael 459HS
3B Forster, Pascal 406HS
10C Breitfelder, Stefan 398HS
1D Eich, Hans-Jürgen 389HS
12B Fekeler, Meik 384HS
14D Clauter, Karl-Heinz 379HS
9A Schweigkoffer, Harry 350HS

3685 Ringe

3

SNr. Name Ringe

. BYLV Bayern

5C Ortner, Fritz 460BY
4B Bergmann, Dieter 458BY
5B Friedrich, Marko 436BY
1C Popov, Igor 393BY
11A Schwarz, Herbert 385BY
10B Schneider, Stefan 381BY
14C Stephan, Norbert 356BY
2C Ortner, Ricarda 347BY
12C Kofen, Wolfgang 338BY

3554 Ringe

1



4

SNr. Name Ringe

. WFLV Westfalen

6D Pepperl, Roland 468WF
4D Jöcker, Peter 463WF
7A Rübbelke, Hermann 458WF
8C Ehlert, Michael 409WF
2D Pollmann, Jutta 396WF
8A Bergendahl, Ralf 371WF
17A Gausling, Richard 357WF
16C Andrees, Ralf 335WF
17B Gansmüller-Lezzi, Nina 290WF

3547 Ringe

5

SNr. Name Ringe

. RHLV Rheinland

4A Lawatsch, Ralf 463RH
5A Muth, Klaus-Dieter 449RH
6A Wangen, Gerd 436RH
10A Dr. Heuwing, Andreas 389RH
3A Pfeiffer, Jörg 387RH
1A Lange, Peter 385RH
12A Wolff, Günter 352RH
16B Koini, Ulrike 328RH
14A Kunz, Christian 287RH

3476 Ringe

6

SNr. Name Ringe

. WTLV Württemberg

3D Michl, Felix 463WT
13D Janson, Markus 442WT
7B Kaun, Hardy 406WT
17C Diebold, Siegbert 397WT
2B Kaltenmark, Manuela 388WT
8B Deuble, Ekkehard 374WT
11D Klesmann, Richard 356WT
11C Conrad, Manja 338WT
16D Jürgens, Inge 250WT

3414 Ringe
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